

ESTMAN RADIO A project by Marinella Senatore

Open Call: All people are invited to contribute to a free radio project. The submission is open to everybody and every language.



ESTMAN RADIO is an ongoing free podcast radio by Italian artist Marinella Senatore that gives to all the possibility of sharing sounds and opinions. You are invited to contribute to ESTMAN RADIO by submitting your radio dramas, lectures, music, speeches, debates, interviews, sound art works, stories, ideas etc. www.estmanradio.com

At Marinella Senatore's exhibition «Public Secrets» at the Kunst Halle Sankt Gallen (1 February - 13 April 2014) there is a "self-service" radio station inviting all people to record their own projects. So come to Kunst Halle Sankt Gallen for your recording! Or send your contribution with your name, a title and a synopsis directly to contact@estmanradio.com

About the artist: Marinella Senatore's practice is characterized by public participation. The idea is to foster the creative power of a crowd, initiating a dialogue between history, culture and social structures. Senatore's work is to be experienced by everyone, inviting us to create a participative work in which everybody can play a role.

Please note the Terms & Conditions on the back page.

Contributions that are not produced at Kunst Halle Sankt Gallen have to be submitted directly to contact@estmanradio.com.

By adding sounds and tracks to ESTMAN RADIO you affirm that your submitted sound or track is an original work created by you, free from any third party rights, in particular that under no circumstances does it constitute, whether entirely or in parts, any infringement upon the intellectual property rights or any other rights of third parties, and where necessary that any persons recorded in your sounds have consented to the distribution of the sound with no remuneration of any kind being payable to them. ESTMAN RADIO respects the intellectual property rights of others. By sending images, sounds and texts to ESTMAN RADIO you are deemed to have accepted these conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Your contact details will only be used to notifications and information about further events and activities from ESTMAN RADIO. They will not be passed onto any third parties.

